

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: CrI.P.No.881 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.06.2026	<u>JAK, J</u> Learned counsel for petitioner and respondent No. 2 stated across the Bar that the matter is likely to be settled through a compromise. Post the matter on 22.07.2026. B/o.ssm	Transferred to IO folder, before corrections, if any.

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE